Curriculum Vitae

Name Barry E. Breaux, Sr., M.D.

Profession Ophthalmologist

President, Breaux Benefit Consultants

Email Address BarryBreauxSr@gmail.com

Education Undergraduate Degree

Bachelor of Arts, Chemistry, 1971

University of Kansas Lawrence, Kansas

Medical School-1972-1976

Columbia Physicians and Surgeons

Internship Internal Medicine-1976-77 King-Drew Medical Center Los Angeles, California

Residency Ophthalmology-1978-81 King-Drew Medical Center Los Angeles, California Refractive Keratoplasty Fellowship 1982 Holy Cross Hospital 14935 Rinaldi Street Mission Hills, California Preceptor: Richard Villasenor, M.D.

Licenses

National Board of Medical Examiners

California Medical License and DEA

Professional Organizations

American Board of Ophthalmology

American Academy of Ophthalmology

Member, Managed Care Committee, American Academy of Ophthalmology

Vice-President, Founder and Board Member, West Contra Costa IPA

Professional Activities

Board Member, East Bay Medical

Network, 1995-1999

Board Member, Doctors Medical Center

Academic Activities

Instructor for Refractive Keratoplasty American Academy of Ophthalmology 1992, 2000, 2010, 2018

AAO Managed Care Committee-2000

Consultant and Speaker for the American Society of Cataract and Refractive Surgery, Managed Care Seminars, 2005-2010

Adjunct Assistant Clinical Professor of Ophthalmology, Touro University Osteopathic Medicine, 2000-2016

Assistant Clinical Professor California Pacific Medical Center 1990-2014. Resident supervision.

Professional Activities

Ophthalmology Practice 1982-2016

Medical consultant for Tenet Health Care 2001-2002

Medical Director, Canyon Pinole Surgery

Co-Manager, Canyon Pinole Surgery Center 2004-2016

President of Breaux Benefit Consultants

Senior Advisor, AngelMD-2020-Present

Locums Ophthalmologist performing Veteran eye exams and reviewing Veteran medical records for Caliber Health, 2021-2024.